

S. C No. 95 / 2018
CNR No. WBBK 02-000759-2018
J. O Code – WB 00815

Order No. 50 Dated, 10.04.2025:

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 04 accused persons on c.b, 02 accused persons are present by filing hajira.

Other 02 accused persons are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C praying for being represented through ld. lawyer.

Allowed.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

No witness is present today.

To 11. 04. 2025 for evidence.

Sd/- D. K. Goswami
Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Bankura